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Search strategies
Medline Search strategy

	SET
	Key words (free text)
	Field

	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
	“Gardasil 9”

“Gardasil9”

“Gardasil-9”

v503

9vHPV

“9v HPV”

9v HPV vaccin*

nine valent HPV vaccin*

ninevalent HPV vaccin*

nine-valent HPV vaccin*

 9 valent HPV vaccin*

9-valent HPV vaccin*

nonavalent HPV vaccin*

nine valent human papillomavirus vaccin*

ninevalent human papillomavirus vaccin*

nine-valent human papillomavirus vaccin*

9 valent human papillomavirus vaccin*

9-valent human papillomavirus vaccin*

nonavalent human papillomavirus vaccin*

human papillomavirus nine valent vaccin*

human papillomavirus ninevalent vaccin*

human papillomavirus nine-valent vaccin*

human papillomavirus 9 valent vaccin*

human papillomavirus 9-valent vaccin*

human papillomavirus nonavalent vaccin*

HPV 9 vaccin*

HPV9 vaccin*

HPV-9 vaccin*

HPV 9 valent vaccin*

HPV 9-valent vaccin*

HPV nine valent vaccin*

HPV ninevalent vaccin*

HPV nine-valent vaccin*

HPV nonavalent vaccin*
	[tile, abstract]

	35
	Sets 1-34 were combined with “OR”
	

	36
	Set 35 was limited to 25th August 2016
	


Embase Search strategy
	SET
	Key words (free text)
	Field

	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
	‘Gardasil 9’

‘Gardasil9’

‘Gardasil-9’

v503

9vHPV

‘9v HPV’

‘9v HPV vaccin*’

‘nine valent HPV vaccin*’

‘ninevalent HPV vaccin*’

‘nine-valent HPV vaccin*’

 ‘9 valent HPV vaccin*’

‘9-valent HPV vaccin*’

‘nonavalent HPV vaccin*’

‘nine valent human papillomavirus vaccin*’

‘ninevalent human papillomavirus vaccin*’

‘nine-valent human papillomavirus vaccin*’

‘9 valent human papillomavirus vaccin*’

‘9-valent human papillomavirus vaccin*’

‘nonavalent human papillomavirus vaccin*’

‘human papillomavirus nine valent vaccin*’

‘human papillomavirus ninevalent vaccin*’

‘human papillomavirus nine-valent vaccin*’

‘human papillomavirus 9 valent vaccin*’

‘human papillomavirus 9-valent vaccin*’

‘human papillomavirus nonavalent vaccin*’

‘HPV 9 vaccin*’

‘HPV9 vaccin*’

‘HPV-9 vaccin*’

‘HPV 9 valent vaccin*’

‘HPV 9-valent vaccin*’

‘HPV nine valent vaccin*’

‘HPV ninevalent vaccin*’

‘HPV nine-valent vaccin*’

‘HPV nonavalent vaccin*’
	[tile, abstract]

	35
	Sets 1-34 were combined with ‘OR’
	

	36
	Set 35 was limited to 25th August 2016
	


The  Cochrane Library search strategy 
	SET
	Key words (free text)
	Field

	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
	“Gardasil 9”

“Gardasil9”

“Gardasil-9”

v503

9vHPV

“9v HPV”

“9v HPV vaccine”

“nine valent HPV vaccine”

“ninevalent HPV vaccine”

“nine-valent HPV vaccine”

“9 valent HPV vaccine”

“9-valent HPV vaccine”

“nonavalent HPV vaccine”

“nine valent human papillomavirus vaccine”

“ninevalent human papillomavirus vaccine”

“nine-valent human papillomavirus vaccine”

“9 valent human papillomavirus vaccine”

“9-valent human papillomavirus vaccine”

“nonavalent human papillomavirus vaccine”

“human papillomavirus nine valent vaccine”

“human papillomavirus ninevalent vaccine”

“human papillomavirus nine-valent vaccine”

“human papillomavirus 9 valent vaccine”

“human papillomavirus 9-valent vaccine”

“human papillomavirus nonavalent vaccine”

“HPV 9 vaccine”

“HPV9 vaccine”

“HPV-9 vaccine”

“HPV 9 valent vaccine”

“HPV 9-valent vaccine”

“HPV nine valent vaccine”

“HPV ninevalent vaccine”

“HPV nine-valent vaccine”

“HPV nonavalent vaccine”
	[Title, abstract]

	45
	Sets 1-34 were combined with “OR”
	

	46
	Set 35 was limited to 25th August 2016
	


ClinicalTrials.gov search strategy

	SET
	Key words (free text)
	Field

	1

2

3

4

5

6

7
	“Gardasil 9”

“Gardasil9”

“Gardasil-9”

“v503”

“9vHPV”

“9v HPV”

“9v HPV vaccin*”
	[search terms]

	8
	Sets 1-7 were combined with “OR”
	

	9
	Set 8 was limited to 25th August 2016
	


International Clinical Trials Registry Platform search strategy
	SET
	Key words (free text)
	Field

	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
	“Gardasil 9”

“Gardasil9”

“Gardasil-9”

v503

9vHPV

“9v HPV”

9v HPV vaccin*

nine valent HPV vaccin*

ninevalent HPV vaccin*

nine-valent HPV vaccin*

 9 valent HPV vaccin*

9-valent HPV vaccin*

nonavalent HPV vaccin*

nine valent human papillomavirus vaccin*

ninevalent human papillomavirus vaccin*

nine-valent human papillomavirus vaccin*

9 valent human papillomavirus vaccin*

9-valent human papillomavirus vaccin*

nonavalent human papillomavirus vaccin*

human papillomavirus nine valent vaccin*

human papillomavirus ninevalent vaccin*

human papillomavirus nine-valent vaccin*

human papillomavirus 9 valent vaccin*

human papillomavirus 9-valent vaccin*

human papillomavirus nonavalent vaccin*

HPV 9 vaccin*

HPV9 vaccin*

HPV-9 vaccin*

HPV 9 valent vaccin*

HPV 9-valent vaccin*

HPV nine valent vaccin*

HPV ninevalent vaccin*

HPV nine-valent vaccin*

HPV nonavalent vaccin*
	[title]

	35
	Sets 1-34 were combined with “OR”
	

	36
	Set 35 was limited to 25th August 2016
	


EU Clinical Trials Register search strategy
	SET
	Key words (free text)
	Field

	1

2

3
4
5

6
7
	“Gardasil 9”

“Gardasil9”

“Gardasil-9”

“v503”
“9vHPV”
“9v HPV”

“9v HPV vaccin*”
	[search terms]

	8
	Sets 1-7 were combined with “OR”
	

	9
	Set 8 was limited to 25th August 2016
	



1

